Title: Water Main Replacement at Various Locations in Antioch, CA (P.W. 503-13) Bids to be received by 2:00 p.m. March 6, 2012 Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, Antioch, CA

SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1.	LS	1	Mobilization, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$35.000-	\$ 35.000
2.	LS	1	Traffic control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$28.500	\$ 28 500 -
3.	LS	1	Water pollution control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 3 15D-	\$ 3750
4.	LF	3,050	New 8-inch C-900 PVC water main, including valves and fittings, complete in place for the unit price per lineal foot	\$ 72.50°	\$ 221.125.02
5.	EA	86	New 1-inch copper water service, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 995,00	\$ 85 570.00
6.	EA	5	Remove and replace fire hydrant, including 6-inch C-900 hydrant stubs, new valves and fittings, complete in place for unit price per each	\$5250.	\$ 26, 250.
7.	EA	2	New 2-inch blow-off assembly, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 1.825	\$ 3,650.
8.	EA	1	New 1-inch air relief valve assembly, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 2.850 -	\$ 2.850-
9.	LS	1	Thermoplastic Traffic Stripes, Pavement Markers and Pavement Markings, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 2,800	\$ 2,800 -
			TOTAL BID PRICE	\$ 409.49	35.00
	TOTAL E	BID PRICE:	four hundred thousand nine dollars (Written in Words)	and fow h	undred ninety A
			(vviitteti iii vvords)	dolla	ws and objects.

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

Mie 12 Ohr President Signature of Bidder

Company Name Printed

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

The Bidder is required to furnish the following information in accordance with the provisions of Sections 4100 to 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code of the State of California. This list and information shall include all subcontractors that will perform work, provide labor or render services to the Bidder in connection with the project in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the total amount of Bidder's Total Bid Price.

Do not list alternative subcontractors for the same work. Use additional sheets if necessary.

NAME OF SUBCONTRACTOR	LICENSE NUMBER	LOCATION OF/ PLACE OF BUSINESS	TYPE & PERCENTAGE OF WORK	
1. Chrisp Company	374600	1001 Stokes Are, Stakton, 5433 El Camino Ave #4 Carmichael, Ca	Bid item #9	41%
2. Sierra National Ashert	855 769	5433 El Camino Ave #4	partial items:	5%
3.		Carmichael, CA	4, 5, 6, 7, 8	75
4.				
5.				
6.	·		,	
7.				
8.				-
9.				
10.				
11.				
12.				
13.				
14.				
15.				

END LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

Water Main Replacement at Various Locations in Antioch, CA (P.W. 503-13)

Bids to be received by 2:00 p.m. March 6, 2012 Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, Antioch, CA

SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1.	LS	1	Mobilization, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 18,000 -s	18,000 -
2.	LS	1	Traffic control, complete in place for the lump sum price	4,000 - 1/s	4,000-
3.	LS	1	Water pollution control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 2, 2 00 - \$	2200 -
4.	LF	3,050	New 8-inch C-900 PVC water main, including valves and fittings, complete in place for the unit price per lineal foot	90- \$ 96 TR \$	274,500 2 92,800
5.	EA	86	New 1-inch copper water service, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 1,000 - \$	86,000
6.	EA	5	Remove and replace fire hydrant, including 6-inch C-900 hydrant stubs, new valves and fittings, complete in place for unit price per each	5,000- s 6,000 Ps	25,000 39,000
7.	EA	2	New 2-inch blow-off assembly, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 2500 s	5,000
8.	EA	1 .	New 1-inch air relief valve assembly, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 3500 \$	3,500 -
9.	LS	1	Thermoplastic Traffic Stripes, Pavement Markers and Pavement Markings, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 1,800 s	.1,800
			TOTAL BID PRICE	\$ 420,0	000,00
	TOTAL E	BID PRICE:	Four Hundred and Twenty (Written in Words)	Thaisand	Dollars

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

R. Forde Associates

Company Name Printed

Signature of Bidder

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

The Bidder is required to furnish the following information in accordance with the provisions of Sections 4100 to 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code of the State of California. This list and information shall include all subcontractors that will perform work, provide labor or render services to the Bidder in connection with the project in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the total amount of Bidder's Total Bid Price.

Do not list alternative subcontractors for the same work. Use additional sheets if necessary.

NAME OF SUBCONTRACTOR	LICENSE NUMBER	LOCATION OF/ PLACE OF BUSINESS	TYPE & PERCENTAGE OF WORK
1. Bruce Ent.	742358	Nocuro, CA.	Striping 04%
2.			,
3.			
4.		,	
5.			
6.			
7.			
8.			
9.			
10.			
11.			
12.			
13.			
14.			
15.			

END LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

Title: Water Main Replacement at Various Locations in Antioch, CA

(P.W. 503-13)

Bids to be received by 2:00 p.m. March 6, 2012 Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, Antioch, CA

SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Extended Amount
1.	LS	1	Mobilization, complete in place for the lump sum price	26,000 _ \$: \$\(\)000 \$	26,000-
2.	LS	1	Traffic control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 18,000 \$	18.000
3.	LS	1	Water pollution control, complete in place for the lump sum price	\$ 1,100 \$	1,100
4.	LF	3,050	New 8-inch C-900 PVC water main, including valves and fittings, complete in place for the unit price per lineal foot	-	265,350
5.	EA	86	New 1-inch copper water service, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 970 \$	83,420
6.	EA	5	Remove and replace fire hydrant, including 6-inch C-900 hydrant stubs, new valves and fittings, complete in place for unit price per each	\$ 4,200 \$	21,00n_
7.	EA	2	New 2-inch blow-off assembly, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 2,300 \$. •
8.	EA	1	New 1-inch air relief valve assembly, complete in place for the unit price per each	\$ 2,900 \$	
9.	LS	1	Thermoplastic Traffic Stripes, Pavement Markers and Pavement Markings, complete in place for the lump sum price		2,000
			TOTAL BID PRICE	\$ 424.3	370 -

TOTAL BID PRICE: Four hundred & fuenty four thousand three hundred and (Written in Words) Seventy dollars

All costs associated with the work required in the Plans and Specifications must be included in the bid items. This certifies that the prices in the proposal include all work as shown in the Plans and Specifications necessary to complete the work, in place and in full working order.

Signature of Bidder

DSS Company dba Knife River Construction

Company Name Printed

LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

The Bidder is required to furnish the following information in accordance with the provisions of Sections 4100 to 4114, inclusive, of the Public Contract Code of the State of California. This list and information shall include all subcontractors that will perform work, provide labor or render services to the Bidder in connection with the project in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the total amount of Bidder's Total Bid Price.

Do not list alternative subcontractors for the same work. Use additional sheets if necessary.

NAME OF SUBCONTRACTOR	LICENSE NUMBER	LOCATION OF/ PLACE OF BUSINESS	TYPE & PERCENTAGE OF WORK
1. Tap Master Fox.	697696	Concord, Ca	Hot Taps
1. Tap Master Fre. 2. Chrisp Co.	374600	Concord, Ca Stockton, Ca	Striping 0.50/a
3.			<i>V</i>
4.			
5.			
6.			
7.			
8.			
9.			
10.			
11.			
12.			-
13.			
14.			
15.			

END LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS